MVP Futurity/Derby & 5D Barrel Races
So Buckeye Equestrian Center

Buckeye, AZ

January 6-8, 2023

Sat, January 7, 2023

NOVICE RACE
Division |
Chandra Eng
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey

Division Il
Tara Sousa
Jill Starkey
Italy Spratt
Zoee Nelson

Division IV
Mindy Goemmer

Division V
Amber Berry
Amber Berry
Kristina Hollatz
Lauryn Motley

Sun, January 8, 2023

NOVICE RACE
Division |
Lauryn Motley

Division Il
Italy Spratt
Mindy Goemmer

Division Il
Jill Starkey
Tara Sousa

Division V
Amber Berry
Jordan Bailey
Zoee Nelson
Kristina Hollatz
Chandra Eng
Jordan Bailey

Famous Savage
PC Sugar Judge
Ima Girl Fame

KH Little Runaway
KR Frosty

Im That Guy

This Zip Is Flion

Cuchara Cinderella

Cats Bullseye

Sirocco Dashin Cat

Rubys Red Judge - BRN4D IF & TL
Lauries StreakinAgain

Lauries StreakinAgain

Im That Guy
Cuchara Cinderella

KR Frosty
KH Little Runaway

Cats Bullseye

Ima Girl Fame

This Zip Is Flion

Rubys Red Judge - BRN4D IF & TL
Famous Savage

PC Sugar Judge

17.597
17.885
17.902

18.676
18.840
18.858
18.869

19.301

20.265
20.813
NT
NT

17.808

18.410
18.605

18.857
19.219

19.934
20.509
NT
NT
NT
NT

$199.48

$ 152.82

$124.84

$ 100.86

$176.48

$151.70

$127.88

$ 90.44



